
Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345
Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 150.00

Agility 1 - MAXI DOGS 75.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 JACK DENOLI Debbie Maltby 34.67 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.33 N
2 JORDAN Yvonne Zwiegelaar 39.86 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.76 N
3 MAGIC Linda Kukard 55.95 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.68 N
4 COPPER Caron Heynes 60.50 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 2.48 N
5 ALLEE Jan Cashel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 DUKE 2 Philip Fourie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 KIMMY Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 ONYX 2 Jacqueline van Heerden 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
9 RUE Mariann Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MIDI DOGS

75.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 ELLA Noela Huysamen 34.32 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.37 N
2 HALO Elisabeth Gie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 LUCY 3 Sue Kieswetter 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - MINI DOGS
86.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 LISA 2 Yvonne Zwiegelaar 61.60 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.44 N
2 IZZY Lynn Atcheler 71.20 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.11 N
3 THEMBANI Maddie Fourie 54.69 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 2.74 N
4 AURORA Ray Couperthwaite 81.46 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.00 1.84 N
5 STEFFIE Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 1 - TOY DOGS
100.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 MADISON Lesley Jones 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 ROAMEY Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 SKYE B Graham Stabler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 SMITHY Megan North 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345
Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 196.00

Agility 2 - MAXI DOGS 78.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 STORM 3 Lou Docke 52.87 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.71 N
2 MOJO 2 Linda Kukard 51.61 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.80 N
3 CHESS Honor North 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 GLAEDR Martina Schöbel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 LIZZIE Silvia Stringer 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 RAVE Storm Grobler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 ZOE 3 Yolande Harrison 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MIDI DOGS

78.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 PRO SCOUT Sylvia Korpel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 SHUGA Allan Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Agility 2 - MINI DOGS
87.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 AYLA Marizelle Strydom 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345 4.00

Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 189.00

AGILITY 3 - MAXI DOGS 59.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 ROCKY Shereen Korpel 50.86 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 3.72 0 0
2 BROOKE Mariann Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
3 JESTER Kathleen Garrity 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 TANSY Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MIDI DOGS 5.00

59.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 CHANTAL Lesley Lerm 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
2 DEMI Noela van Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
3 JINJA Kathy Hindon 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 SKYE 3 Ginny Veglio 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
5 ZSA-ZSA Deirdre van Coller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - MINI DOGS
69.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 ALFIE Marizelle Strydom 67.67 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.79 0 0
2 PIPPIN Angela Rackstraw 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

AGILITY 3 - TOY DOGS 2.00
73.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 BEEMER Yolanda Harrison 55.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 3.38 2 C
2 ROXY 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345
Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 156.00
Jumping 1 - MAXI DOGS 62.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 DUKE 2 Philip Fourie 26.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 5.79 Y
2 COPPER Caron Heynes 37.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.16 Y
3 MAGIC Linda Kukard 43.07 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.62 N
4 JACK DENOLI Debbie Maltby 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 KIMMY Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 ONYX 2 Jacqueline van Heerden 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
7 RUE Mariann Wilson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
8 TYZAK Hilary Jordaan 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MIDI DOGS
62.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 HALO Elisabeth Gie 44.16 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 3.53 N
2 DANNY Silvia Stringer 38.72 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 4.03 N
3 LUCY 3 Sue Kieswetter 41.81 15.00 0.00 15.00 8.00 3.73 N
4 Atréju Martina Schobel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 ELLA Noela Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - MINI DOGS
69.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 IZZY Lynn Atcheler 48.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 3.19 Y
2 AURORA Ray Couperthwaite 59.72 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.61 N
3 DUKE Linda Hustwick 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 LYRIC 2 Leanne Robertson 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
5 STEFFIE Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
6 THEMBANI Maddie Fourie 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 1 - TOY DOGS
78.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 SMITHY Megan North 36.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00 4.27 Y
2 ROAMEY Lynn Atcheler 78.87 0.00 0.87 0.87 13.00 1.98 N
3 LULU Jim Murray 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 SKYE B Graham Stabler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

SCT

LENGTH
SCT

SCT

SCT

Sort



Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345
Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 164.00

Jumping 2 - MAXI DOGS 55.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 CHESS Honor North 43.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.00 3.80 Y
2 ALLEE Jan Cashel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 JORDAN Yvonne Zwiegelaar 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
4 RAVE Storm Grobler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MIDI DOGS

55.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 MIDGE Noela Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
2 PRO SCOUT Sylvia Korpel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
3 ZSA-ZSA Deirdre van Coller 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N

Jumping 2 - MINI DOGS
60.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 AYLA Marizelle Strydom 40.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 4.03 Y
2 ALFIE Marizelle Strydom 56.72 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.89 N
3 LISA 2 Yvonne Zwiegelaar 59.31 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 2.77 N

Jumping 2 - TOY DOGS
64.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S Qual?
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 DAIZY Lynn Atcheler 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 N
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Trial Date 13-Nov-16 WPCT 345 8.00

Name of Judge Lorna Morrissey 178.00

JUMPING 3 - MAXI DOGS 45.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 MOJO 2 Linda Kukard 49.38 0.00 4.38 4.38 12.00 3.60 0 0
2 TANSY Lou Docke 46.85 5.00 1.85 6.85 11.00 3.80 0 0
3 BROOKE Mariann Wilson 52.35 5.00 7.35 12.35 9.00 3.40 0 0
4 GLAEDR Martina Schöbel 79.00 5.00 34.00 39.00 1.00 2.25 0 0
5 JESTER Kathleen Garrity 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 ROCKY Shereen Korpel 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
7 STORM 3 Lou Docke 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
8 ZOE 3 Yolande Harrison 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MIDI DOGS 6.00

45.00
PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S

NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points
1 JINJA Kathy Hindon 40.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 4.36 2 C
2 CHANTAL Lesley Lerm 41.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 4.29 1 P
3 SKYE 3 Ginny Veglio 37.25 5.00 0.00 5.00 12.00 4.78 0 0
4 CARA Ginny Veglio 43.57 10.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 4.09 0 0
5 DEMI Noela van Huysamen 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
6 WILLOW Angela Rackstraw 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - MINI DOGS 2.00
51.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 PIPPIN Angela Rackstraw 47.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.00 3.75 2 C
2 EBONY Hilary Jordaan 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0

JUMPING 3 - TOY DOGS 5.00
56.00

PLACING DOGS HANDLER Dog's Course Time Total Total M/S
NAME Time Faults Faults Faults Points

1 MADISON Lesley Jones 46.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.86 2 C
2 EURO Hilary Jordaan 47.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.71 1 P
3 STUART Lynn Atcheler 55.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 3.22 1 P
4 BEEMER Yolanda Harrison 59.37 10.00 3.37 13.37 8.00 3.00 0 0
5 ROXY 4 Phyllis Gouws 0.00 E 0.00 E 0.00 0.00 0 0
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